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华东理工大学
分数 人数 累计人数

606分及以上 57 57
605 10 67
604 8 75
603 12 87
602 11 98
601 13 111
600 8 119
599 11 130
598 10 140
597 11 151
596 18 169
595 13 182
594 16 198
593 20 218
592 20 238
591 25 263
590 28 291
589 26 317
588 26 343
587 32 375
586 32 407
585 29 436
584 43 479
583 29 508
582 39 547
581 45 592
580 38 630
579 40 670
578 53 723
577 55 778
576 49 827
575 41 868
574 38 906
573 51 957
572 53 1010
571 51 1061
570 63 1124
569 64 1188
568 77 1265
567 81 1346
566 76 1422
565 83 1505
564 84 1589
563 75 1664
562 84 1748
561 76 1824
560 108 1932
559 76 2008
558 102 2110
557 86 2196
556 97 2293
555 92 2385
554 98 2483



 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 

分数 人数 累计人数
553 84 2567
552 99 2666
551 105 2771
550 103 2874
549 117 2991
548 96 3087
547 96 3183
546 107 3290
545 96 3386
544 98 3484
543 117 3601
542 106 3707
541 83 3790
540 108 3898
539 111 4009
538 100 4109
537 83 4192
536 82 4274
535 102 4376
534 109 4485
533 104 4589
532 110 4699
531 92 4791
530 104 4895
529 103 4998
528 99 5097
527 95 5192
526 106 5298
525 101 5399
524 108 5507
523 91 5598
522 74 5672
521 75 5747
520 79 5826
519 84 5910
518 79 5989
517 80 6069
516 67 6136
515 69 6205
514 65 6270
513 73 6343
512 62 6405
511 75 6480
510 59 6539
509 75 6614
508 49 6663
507 73 6736
506 57 6793
505 52 6845
504 58 6903
503 57 6960




